LifeCam
HD-6000
for Notebooks
LifeCam
HD-6000 for Notebooks
®
TM
HD Video for Your Mobile PC

Microsoft Ship Date
 May 2010
Ordering Information
LifeCam HD-6000, 50 Pack, 60 Hz, GPF-0001
LifeCam HD-6000, 50 Pack, 50 Hz, GPF-0002
LifeCam HD-6000, 5-pack, 60 Hz, GPF-0003
LifeCam HD-6000 5-Pack, 50 Hz, GPF-0004